
This 10-Bay Fiber chassis provides housing for up to 10 fiber 
converters.  Designed for the TFC-210 and TFC-2000 series fiber 
converters, the chassis is equipped with a cooling fan and built-in 
power supply.   This fiber chassis allows you to organize multiple 
fiber converters to a single device.
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• Supports up to 10 TFC-210 or TFC-2000 series fiber converters

• Single Internal cooling fans

• Diagnostic LED

• Plug & Play; Hot-Swappable

• Standard 19” rack-mount design (3U)

• 5-year Warranty

FEATURES



Diagnostic LED

Power 

Power Consumption

Dimensions

Weight

Temperature

Humidity

Certification

•  10-Bay of Housing for up to 10 TFC-210 or TFC-2000  Series Fiber Converter

•  Power

•  CE, FCC

•  100 ~ 240 VAC, 50/60Hz, Internal Power Supply

•  90 Watts

•  440 x 266 x 133mm (17.32 x 10.47 x 5.24in)

•  6.4kg (14.2 lb)

•  Operating : 0°C ~ 45°C (32°F ~ 113°F)

•  Storage : -40°C ~ 70°C (-40°F ~ 158°F)

•  5% ~ 90% RH

Interface

Hardware

TRENDnet is a registered trademark.  Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders.  Information provided in this document pertain to TRENDnet 
products and is subject to change at any time, without notice.  For the most recent product information please visit 
                                                                                                          

http://www.trendnet.com.  
©   Copyright  TRENDnet. All Rights Reserved.

10-Bay Fiber Chassis 
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RELATED PRODUCTS

PACKAGE CONTENTS

TFC-210S30

TFC-210S20D3/D5

TFC-2000MSC

TFC-2000S20/S50

TFC-2000S10D3/D5

TFC-210MSC
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi-Mode 
SC-Type Fiber Converter 

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ST -Type 
Multi-Mode Fiber Converter

• Power Cord

10/100Mbps-TX to 100Base-FX 
SC-Type Single-Mode Fiber Converter 

• TFC-1000 Fiber Chassis

10/100Mbps-TX to 100Base-FX Dual-Wavelength 
Single-Mode Fiber Converter 

1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX 
SC-Type Multi-Mode Fiber Converter 

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX 
SC-Type Single-Mode Fiber Converter 

1000Mbps-TX to 1000Mbps-LX WDM SC Fiber 
Converter

• Multi-Language Quick Installation Guide

ORDERING INFORMATION

To Order Please Call:
 1-888-326-6061

SPECIFICATIONS

 • Mounting Brackets

 • Rack Mount Kit 
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